OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ms ST. ALBERT’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

BANERJI ROAD, ERNAKULAM, KOCHI - 682 018

&» www.alberts.edu.in | 0484 - 2394225 | 91 8330833339

exam@alberts.edu.in

SACA/OCOE/ SPLY/RSLT/ PGS1/03/2024-25
Ernakulam
27/02/2025

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that results of Supplementary End Semester Examinations of | Semester

PGCSS (2021 Admission- 4" Appearance) of the following Programmes held in November
2024, are published on 27/02/2025.

1
2
3.
4

PGS1 (2021 Admission- 4" Appearance)
M.A. English (SF)

M.Com Finance (SF)

M. Sc. Mathematics

M.Sc. Space Science and Technology (SF)

Students can avail the examination results from the concerned departments.

Students who want to apply for Scrutiny/ Re-valuation of answer scripts must submit their

online application within 5/10 days respectively after the publication of result.
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